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Women / XB / Jr A1
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Penelope Rivera832
NWK

9.000 9.900 9.3009.400 37.600
3T 1 2 2 1 

1 

Gretchen Ghaemmaghami835
AGC

9.600 9.000 9.5009.100 37.200
1 6T 4T 1 2 

2 

Norma Jo Hargesheimer850
Aerial Athletics

8.800 9.850 8.4009.550 36.600
9 2 1 11T 3 

3 

Remy Garcia809
Katy Gymnastics

9.100 9.250 9.1009.100 36.550
2 4 4T 4 4 

4 

Sophie Alvarenga843
HGA

9.000 9.550 9.2008.100 35.850
3T 3 17 3 5 

5 

Matilda Mcloughlin807
Katy Gymnastics

9.000 9.100 8.7008.400 35.200
3* 5 12 7 6T

6T

Janiyah West814
IZG

9.000 8.300 9.0508.850 35.200
3* 14 6T 5 6T

6T

Calisee Martinez847
MJG

8.900 8.750 8.5008.850 35.000
7T 10T 6T 9T 8 

8 

Talia Rusher801
TCA

8.300 8.400 8.5009.350 34.550
11 13 3 9T 9 

9 

Elli Seibert815
IZG

8.900 8.650 7.8008.800 34.150
7T 12 8T 15 10 

10 

Addy Dale822
Elite Fitness

8.600 7.800 8.9008.800 34.100
10 16 8T 6 11 

11 

Fallon Langley804
AFF

8.050 8.800 8.2008.650 33.700
12 9 10 13 12 

12 

Mattie Taylor849
Aerial Athletics

7.500 8.850 8.6008.600 33.550
14 8 11 8 13 

13 

Zoey Magee838
Champions - Texas

7.800 9.000 8.4008.300 33.500
13 6T 13T 11T 14 

14 

Zuri Bell840
Stars Gymnastics Hou

7.200 8.750 7.5008.000 31.450
15T 10T 18 16 15 

15 

Hope Henderson826
Love Gymnastics

7.200 7.700 7.2008.300 30.400
15T 17 13T 18 16 

16 

Isabella Palacios829
Game Gymnastics

5.000 8.100 8.0008.250 29.350
18 15 16 14 17 

17 

Oceane Bonnete-Cartier839
Stars Gymnastics Hou

6.500 6.700 7.4008.300 28.900
17 18 13T 17 18 

18 
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